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RICHARD DE LOOF Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 5371 APPLE VALLEY GOLF COURSE

BRITANION HERRIN Clerk DEMOCRATIC 5371 APPLE VALLEY GOLF COURSE

PAUL HUERTA Bilingual Clerk REPUBLICAN 5371 APPLE VALLEY GOLF COURSE

RUBE WOLF Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5371 APPLE VALLEY GOLF COURSE

JONATHAN FAIRFIELD Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5640 BALDY MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MARY RIVERA Clerk REPUBLICAN 5640 BALDY MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CARMEN AGUILAR Bilingual Clerk DEMOCRATIC 5640 BALDY MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DANIELLE FAIRFIELD Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5640 BALDY MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ERNESTINE CROMWELL Clerk DEMOCRATIC 5669 BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH

WILLIAM SPRENG Clerk REPUBLICAN 5669 BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH

CARMINE BAFFO Bilingual Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 5669 BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH

MINNIE LOPEZ-BAFFO Bilingual Assistant Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 5669 BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH

GARY WEBSTER Supervisor REPUBLICAN 3236 EL MIRAGE COUNTY PARK BUILDING

ROBIN SCHMID Clerk REPUBLICAN 3236 EL MIRAGE COUNTY PARK BUILDING

MICHAEL MCMAHON Clerk REPUBLICAN 3236 EL MIRAGE COUNTY PARK BUILDING

SHARON MORMANN Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN 3236 EL MIRAGE COUNTY PARK BUILDING

ARTHUR RICHARDSON Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5679 KRYSTAL SCHOOL OF SCIENCE, MATH & TECH

LORI TERRY Clerk REPUBLICAN 5679 KRYSTAL SCHOOL OF SCIENCE, MATH & TECH

EVYN HERNANDEZ Bilingual Clerk LIBERTARIAN 5679 KRYSTAL SCHOOL OF SCIENCE, MATH & TECH

CAROLYN RICHARDSON Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5679 KRYSTAL SCHOOL OF SCIENCE, MATH & TECH

DONNA BRADY Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5083 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (VV)

MICHELLE JORDAN Clerk DEMOCRATIC 5083 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (VV)

MADELINE CHAVEZ Bilingual Clerk DEMOCRATIC 5083 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (VV)

ROY MILLER Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5083 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (VV)

ERIC SMITH Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 3275 MAVERICK STADIUM (CONFERENCE CENTER)

NOVELLA JORDAN Clerk DEMOCRATIC 3275 MAVERICK STADIUM (CONFERENCE CENTER)

JOYCE WILSON Bilingual Clerk DEMOCRATIC 3275 MAVERICK STADIUM (CONFERENCE CENTER)
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DIANE SHORTS Assistant Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 3275 MAVERICK STADIUM (CONFERENCE CENTER)

JERROLYN GAULDIN Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5306 MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL

RITA ORTIZ Clerk NO PARTY PREFERENCE 5306 MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL

AARON RODELA Clerk DEMOCRATIC 5306 MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL

GRIMILDA LOPEZ Bilingual Assistant Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 5306 MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL

MARIA BOARDMAN Supervisor PEACE AND FREEDOM 2675 NEW HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH

RAUL RODRIGUEZ JR Bilingual Clerk REPUBLICAN 2675 NEW HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH

LUCILLE HANKTON Assistant Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 2675 NEW HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH

KAREN NEWLANDER Supervisor NO PARTY PREFERENCE 3281 NOVACK COMMUNITY CENTER

TROY GOURD Clerk NO PARTY PREFERENCE 3281 NOVACK COMMUNITY CENTER

JOSE RUVALCABA Bilingual Clerk DEMOCRATIC 3281 NOVACK COMMUNITY CENTER

CATHERINE REIGEL Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN 3281 NOVACK COMMUNITY CENTER

KASHAMA WARD Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 5153 ROCK SPRING RETIREMENT HOME

BONNIE POWERS Clerk DEMOCRATIC 5153 ROCK SPRING RETIREMENT HOME

JEFFREY TAHAURI Clerk REPUBLICAN 5153 ROCK SPRING RETIREMENT HOME

DIETER GOETZ Clerk REPUBLICAN 5153 ROCK SPRING RETIREMENT HOME

ZONIA GOETZ Bilingual Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5153 ROCK SPRING RETIREMENT HOME

MARILYN FARRELL Clerk REPUBLICAN 5329 SULTANA HIGH SCHOOL

MARIO ASUMEN Clerk NO PARTY PREFERENCE 5329 SULTANA HIGH SCHOOL

YEIDY PENALOZA Bilingual Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 5329 SULTANA HIGH SCHOOL

PATRICIA PHIPPENY Assistant Supervisor NO PARTY PREFERENCE 5329 SULTANA HIGH SCHOOL

MELINDA SIMONI Clerk DEMOCRATIC 5466 TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY CONFERENCE CENTER

JANET SIMMONS Clerk NO PARTY PREFERENCE 5466 TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY CONFERENCE CENTER

KAREN COTTO LAZO Bilingual Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 5466 TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY CONFERENCE CENTER

ABRAHAM DIAZ JR Bilingual Clerk DEMOCRATIC 5466 TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY CONFERENCE CENTER

RACHAEL YOVANOVICH Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5466 TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY CONFERENCE CENTER

ANGELA WRIGHT Supervisor NO PARTY PREFERENCE 5677 UNIVERSITY PREPARATORY SCHOOL
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JOYCE MAULDIN Clerk Z-NO PARTY ENTERED 5677 UNIVERSITY PREPARATORY SCHOOL

OLIVIER SMITH Clerk NO PARTY PREFERENCE 5677 UNIVERSITY PREPARATORY SCHOOL

MATTHEW LOGAN Bilingual Assistant Supervisor NO PARTY PREFERENCE 5677 UNIVERSITY PREPARATORY SCHOOL

CYNTHIA CONNOR Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5271 VICTOR VALLEY CHRISTIAN CHURCH

CAROL GRACE Clerk REPUBLICAN 5271 VICTOR VALLEY CHRISTIAN CHURCH

GILDA VINCENT Bilingual Clerk REPUBLICAN 5271 VICTOR VALLEY CHRISTIAN CHURCH

GEORGE SPENCER Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN 5271 VICTOR VALLEY CHRISTIAN CHURCH

JOSEPH MURPHY Supervisor DEMOCRATIC 3182 ZION LUTHERAN CHURCH

CYNTHIA WARD Clerk DEMOCRATIC 3182 ZION LUTHERAN CHURCH

IRENE CARRILLO Bilingual Clerk DEMOCRATIC 3182 ZION LUTHERAN CHURCH

JOAN STEWARD Assistant Supervisor AMERICANS ELECT 3182 ZION LUTHERAN CHURCH
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